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New Braunfels (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Oak Ln

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 22 2:40pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Toro Mower/ Accessories

Compact Trimmer

Pole Saw/extension Cord

5 Outdoor Extension Cords/1 Net Light
Chainsaw/with Case

Hand Truck/ 2 Sawhorses
Weedeater Trimmer/wheelbarrow

2 Sprayers

Black And Decker Circular Saw
Craftsman Blower And Accessories
Black And Decker Jig Saw

Home light Weedeater

2 Buckets

Tecumseh Garden Tiller
Miscellaneous Yard Tools
Miscellaneous Garden Tools And Organizer
Fertilizer Spreader & Extension Cords
Manual Tree Trimmer

Outdoor Grill

Miscellaneous Tools

6 Outdoor Chairs

Miscellaneous Tools

Miscellaneous Christmas Decor
Hydraulic Floor Jack
Miscellaneous Kitchen Dishes
Kenmore Elite Washer

Kenmore Elite Dryer
Miscellaneous Tools

Ryobi Drill

Craftsman Auto Creeper

Emerson Wine Cooler

Kenmore Minifridge

12

Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 312:00pm CT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

Title

Smoker/charcoal Starter

8 Ft Extension Ladder

Step Ladder/floor Mop/shovel
Fishing Rods/reel/rubber Boots
Stereo Cabinet With Components
Desk & Lamp

Custom Made Media Storage Cabinet &
Footstool

Assortment of collectible beer glasses and mugs.
Glasses

4 Rugs And 2 Box Fans
Miscellaneous Electronics
Mirror/wall hanging

Cameo Pictures

Electronic Picture Frame
Miscellaneous Kitchen Items
Crystal Dishes/candleholders
Collectable Plates

Boots

Outdoor Chairs
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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